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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 FIG RG World Cup  

April 11 – 13, 2014 

Pesaro (ITA)  

 

Starting order 

 
INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION  -  Apparatus Finals Hoop and Ball, 13 April 2014 – 13h45 
 
 
 

Start 
order 

   
Apparatus 

1 AZE DURUNDA 

Hoop 

2 UKR RIZATDINOVA 

3 RUS MAMUN 

4 RUS KUDRYATSEVA 

5 FRA MOUSTAFAEVA 

6 ISR RIVKIN 

7 KOR SON 

8 BLR STANIOUTA 

 
    
    

Start 
order 

  Apparatus 

1 ITA BERTOLINI 

Ball 

2 AZE DURUNDA 

3 KOR SON 

4 RUS KUDRYATSEVA 

5 FRA MOUSTAFAEVA 

6 UKR RIZATDINOVA 

7 ISR FILANOVSKI 

8 BLR STANIOUTA 

9 RUS MAMUN 
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 FIG RG World Cup  

April 11 – 13, 2014 

Pesaro (ITA)  

 

Starting order 

 
INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION  -  Apparatus Finals Clubs and Ribbon, 13 April 2014 – 14h35 
 
 
 

Start 
order  

 Apparatus 

1 ISR RIVKIN 

Clubs 

2 RUS KUDRYATSEVA 

3 KOR SON 

4 BLR HALKINA 

5 RUS TITOVA 

6 AZE DURUNDA 

7 JPN MINAGAWA 

8 FRA MOUSTAFAEVA 

9 BLR STANOIUTA 

  
 

 
    
    

Start 
order  

 Apparatus 

1 BLR HALKINA 

Ribbon 

2 RUS KUDRYATSEVA 

3 KOR SON 

4 AZE DURUNDA 

5 UKR RIZATDINOVA 

6 RUS TITOVA 

7 ISR RIVKIN 

8 GER JUNG 
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 FIG RG World Cup  

April 11 – 13, 2014 

Pesaro (ITA)  

 

Starting order 

 
GROUP COMPETITION  -  Apparatus Final 10 Clubs, 13 April 2014 – 15h25 
 
 
 

Start 
order 

Ranking C I Apparatus 

1 BLR 

10 Clubs 

2 BUL 

3 JPN 

4 AZE 

5 ISR 

6 UKR 

7 ITA 

8 SUI 

 
 
GROUP COMPETITION  -  Apparatus Final 3 Balls & 2 Ribbons, 13 April 2014 – 16h15 
 
 
 

Start 
order 

Ranking C I Apparatus 

1 BLR 

3 Balls 
+ 2 Ribbons 

2 ITA 

3 AZE 

4 GRE 

5 JPN 

6 UKR 

7 BUL 

8 ISR 

 


